T i r e  F i t m e n t  2 0 0 5  /  K A W A S A K I
NOTICE :
• While every effort has been made to maintain the accuracy, please make sure to check the owners manual for correct tire sizes.
• For some motorcycles, the tire sizes are "recommended" ones and may differ from the original tire sizes of motorcycle.
• Bridgestone cannot accept the claims from the below list.
# means the change in tire size
Jun.28. 2005
1
KAWASAKI
ROAD SPORT
MODEL cc
TIRE SIZE (Original Equipment)
FRONT REAR
TL/TT
RIM
FRONT REAR
Original Equipment
FRONT REAR
RACE TYPE
BATTLAX
FRONT REAR
SPORT TYPE
FRONT REAR
TOURING TYPE
FRONT REAR
CYROX / EXEDRA etc.
NOTE
FRONT REAR
AR50S 50 2.50- 18 4PR 2.50- 18 4PR TT 1.40 1.40 — — G511 — F:AC01  R:AC02
AR80-II 80 2.50- 18 4PR 2.75- 18 4PR TT 1.40 1.40 — — G511 *G510 F:AC01
AR125S 125 2.75- 18 4PR 3.00- 18 4PR TT 1.40 1.85 — — G511 *G510
CS250 250 90/90- 16 48S 110/80- 18 58S TL 2.15 2.15 — — *BT45 #G527 — #F:100/80-16
GPX250R / R-II 250 100/80- 16 50S 130/80- 16 64S TL 2.15 2.50 — — G527 —
GPZ250 <BELT DRIVE> 250 90/90- 18 51S 110/80- 18 58S TL 1.85 2.15 — — *BT45 *BT45 G511 —
GPZ250R 250 100/80- 16 50S 120/80- 16 60S TL 2.15 2.50 — — G527 G528
KR-1 250 100/70 R17 48H 130/60 R18 60H TL 2.75 3.50 (CY05) (CY12) — —
KR-1 R / S 250 110/70 R17 54H 140/60 R18 64H TL 3.00 4.00 — — BT090 BT96 BT92 BT92 CY17 CY16
KR250S 250 100/90- 16 54H 110/80- 18 58H TL 2.15 2.50 (G519) (G518) BT39 BT45 BT45 G547 —
ZXR250 (89) 250 110/70- 17 54H 140/60 R18 64H TL 3.00 4.00 — — BT96 BT39 BT92 BT45 G601 CY16
ZXR250 (90-) 250 110/70 R17 54H 140/60 R18 64H TL 3.00 4.00 — — BT090 BT96 BT92 BT92 CY17 CY16
ZXR250R (91-) 250 110/70 R17 54H 140/60 R18 64H TL 3.00 4.00 (BT70S) (BT70S) BT090 BT96 BT92 BT92 CY17 CY16
ZZ-R250 250 100/80- 17 52S 140/70- 17 66S TL 2.15 3.50 — — BT39SS *BT39 *BT39 *BT45 *BT45 G547 G548
ESTRELLA (CUSTOM) / RS 250 90/90- 18 51P 110/90- 17 60P TT 1.85 2.15 AC01 AC02 *BT45 *BT45 — —
BALIUS 250 110/70- 17 54H 140/70- 17 66H TL 3.00 4.00 BT35 BT35 BT39 BT39 BT45 BT45 G601 G602
BALIUS II 250 110/70- 17 54H 140/70- 17 66H TL 3.00 4.00 — — BT39 BT39 BT45 BT45 G601 G602
EX-4 400 110/70- 17 54H 130/70- 17 62H TL 3.00 3.50 G549 G550 BT39 BT39 BT45 BT45 G549 G550
FX400R 400 100/90- 16 54H 130/90- 16 67H TL 2.15 3.00 (G527) (G528) BT39 BT39 BT45 BT45 — —
GPX400R 400 100/90- 16 54H 130/90- 16 67H TL 2.15 3.00 — — BT39 BT39 BT45 BT45 (G527) (G528)
GPZ400F / II 400 100/90- 18 56H 110/90- 18 61H TL 2.15 2.15 — — *BT45V BT45 BT45 L303
GPZ400R 400 100/90- 16 54H 130/90- 16 67H TL 2.15 3.00 — — BT39 BT39 BT45 BT45 (G527) (G528)
GPZ400S 400 100/90- 16 54H 120/90- 16 63H TL 2.15 2.50 (G533) G534 BT39 BT45 — —
ZRX / II 400 110/70 R17 54H 150/60 R18 67H TL 3.00 4.00 — — BT090 BT090 BT92 BT92 CY17 CY16
ZRX / II 400 110/80- 17 57H 150/70- 18 70H TL 3.00 4.00 (G601) (G602) BT39 BT45 BT45 G547
ZX-4 400 110/70 R17 53H 140/60 R18 64H TL 3.00 4.00 (CY05) (CY06) BT090 BT96 BT92 BT92 CY17 CY16
ZXR400 (89-90) 400 120/60 R17 55H 160/60 R17 69H TL 3.50 4.50 — — BT090 BT090 BT92 BT92 CY17 CY20
ZXR400 (91-) 400 120/60 R17 55H 160/60 R17 69H TL 3.50 4.50 CY17 CY20 BT090 BT090 BT92 BT92 CY17 CY20
ZXR400R (91-) 400 120/60 R17 55H 160/60 R17 69H TL 3.50 4.50 (BT70S) (BT70S) BT090 BT090 BT92 BT92 CY17 CY20
ZZ-R400 400 120/60 R17 55H 160/60 R17 69H TL 3.50 4.50 — — BT090 BT090 BT92 BT92 CY17 CY20
XANZAS 400 110/70 R17 54H 160/60 R17 69H TL 3.00 4.50 — — BT090 BT090 BT92 BT92 CY17 CY20
ZEPHYR 400 400 110/80- 17 57H 140/70- 18 67H TL 2.50 3.50 G547 G548 BT39 BT39 BT45 BT45 G547 G548
ZEPHYR KAI 400 110/80- 17 57H 140/70- 18 67H TL 2.50 3.50 — — BT39 BT39 BT45 BT45 G547 G548
ZEPHYR KAI <02-> 400 120/70ZR17 (58W) 150/70ZR17 (69W) TL 3.00 4.00 BT54 BT54 BT012SS BT014 BT020 BT020 — —
ZEPHYR KAI <05-> 400 120/70ZR17 (58W) 150/60ZR17 (66W) TL 3.50 4.50 — — — — — — — — — —
ER-5 500 110/70- 17 130/70- 17
GPX600R 600 110/80- 16 55H 130/90- 16 67H TL 2.50 3.00 — — *BT45V BT45 — G528
GPZ600R 600 110/90- 16 59H 130/90- 16 67H TL 2.50 3.00 — — *BT45V *BT45V BT45 G527 G528
ZX-6R (-97) 600 120/60ZR17 (55W) 160/60ZR17 (69W) TL 3.50 4.50 BT50 BT50 BT56SS BT56SS BT014 BT014 BT020 BT020 — —
ZX-6R (98-) 600 120/60ZR17 (55W) 170/60ZR17 (72W) TL 3.50 5.50 BT56 BT56 BT56SS BT012SS BT014 BT014 BT020 BT020
ZX-6R (00-) 600 120/65ZR17 (56W) 180/55ZR17 (73W) TL 3.50 5.50 BT010 BT010 BT012SS BT010 BT010 BT020 BT020
ZX-6R/RR (03-) 600 120/65ZR17 (56W) 180/55ZR17 (73W) TL 3.50 5.50 BT019 BT012 BT012SS BT010 BT010 BT020 BT020
ZZ-R600 (-01) 600 120/60VR17 160/60VR17 TL 3.50 4.50 — — *BT56SS *BT56SS *BT014 *BT014 *BT020 *BT020 — —
ZZ-R600 (02-) 600 120/60ZR17 (55W) 160/60ZR17 (69W) TL 3.50 4.50 BT56SS BT56SS BT014 BT014 BT020 BT020 — —
W650 (00-) 650 100/90- 19 57H 130/80- 18 66H TT 2.15 2.75 AC03 AC04
W650 (03-) 675 100/90- 19 57H 130/80- 18 66H TT 2.15 2.75 AC03 AC04
Z750 (04-) 750 120/70ZR17 (58W) 180/55ZR17 (73W) TL 3.50 5.50 BT019 BT012 BT012SS BT012SS BT014 BT014 BT020 BT020 — —
Z750S (05-) 750 120/70ZR17 (58W) 180/55ZR17 (73W) TL 3.50 5.50 BT019 BT012 BT012SS BT012SS BT014 BT014 BT020 BT020 — —
750RS (Z-2) <73-> 750 3.25-19 4.00-18 TT — — L303 G510
GPX750R 750 110/90- 16 59H 140/70- 18 67H TL 2.50 3.50 — — *BT45V *BT45V BT45 (G539) G548
GPZ750 TURBO 750 110/90V 18 61V 130/80V 18 66V TL 2.15 3.00 — — BT45V BT45V — —
GPZ750F 750 110/90- 18 61H 130/80- 18 66H TL 2.15 3.00 — — *BT45V *BT45V L303 G540
GPZ750R 750 120/80- 16 60H 130/80- 18 66H TL 2.50 3.00 — — *BT45V *BT45V — G540
ZR-7 750 120/70ZR17 (58W) 160/60ZR17 (69W) TL 3.50 5.00 BT57 BT57 BT012SS BT56SS BT014 BT014 BT020 BT020 — —
ZR-7S 750 120/70ZR17 (58W) 160/60ZR17 (69W) TL 3.50 5.00 BT020 BT020 BT012SS BT56SS BT014 BT014 BT020 BT020 — —
ZX-7RR 750 120/70ZR17 (58W) 190/50ZR17 (73W) TL 3.50 6.00 — — BT012SS BT012SS BT014 BT014 BT020 BT020 — —
ZXR750 (89-90) 750 120/70 R17 58H 170/60 R17 72H TL 3.50 5.50 (CY15) (CY16) *BT012SS *BT012SS *BT014 *BT014 *BT020 BT020 CY17 —
ZXR750 (91-92) 750 120/70 R17 58H 170/60 R17 72H TL 3.50 5.50 — — *BT012SS *BT012SS *BT014 *BT014 *BT020 BT020 (CY19) (CY16)
ZXR750 (93-) 750 120/70ZR17 (58W) 180/55ZR17 (73W) TL 3.50 5.50 BT50 BT50 BT012SS BT012SS BT014 BT014 BT020 BT020 — —
ZEPHYR 750(-01) 750 120/70- 17 58H 150/70- 17 69H TL 3.00 4.00 G547 G548 — — — BT39 BT45 BT45 G547 G548
ZEPHYR 750RS (-01) 750 120/70- 17 58H 150/70- 17 69H TT 3.00 4.00 G547 G548 — — — — — — G547 G548
ZEPHYR 750/RS (02-) 750 120/70ZR17 150/70ZR17 TL 3.00 4.00
900 SUPER4 (Z-1) <72-> 900 3.25-19 4.00-18 TT — — L303 G510
GPZ900R (99-) 900 120/70ZR17 (58W) 150/70ZR18 (70W) TL 3.50 4.00 — — BT012SS BT012SS BT014 BT020 — —
GPZ900R (98) 900 120/70- 17 58V 150/70- 18 70V TL 3.50 4.00 — — — BT45V G601 —
GPZ900R (91-97) 900 120/70- 17 58H 150/70- 18 70H TL 3.50 4.00 — — BT45 BT45 G549 G602
GPZ900R (90-) 900 120/70V 17 V250 150/70V 18 V250 TL 3.50 4.00 — — G549 —
GPZ900R (84-89) 900 120/80V 16 V250 130/80V 18 V250 TL 2.50 4.00 (L303) (G516) G527 *G550 #R:140/70V 18
ZX-9R 900 120/70ZR17 (58W) 180/55ZR17 (73W) TL 3.50 5.50 BT50 BT50 BT012SS BT012SS BT014 BT014 BT020 BT020 — —
ZX-9R (00-) 900 120/70ZR17 (58W) 190/50ZR17 (73W) TL 3.50 6.00 BT010 BT010 BT012SS BT012SS BT014 BT014 BT020 BT020 — —
ZX-9R (98-) 900 120/70ZR17 (58W) 180/55ZR17 (73W) TL 3.50 5.50 BT56 BT56 BT012SS BT012SS BT014 BT014 BT020 BT020 — —
ZX-9R (02-) 900 120/70ZR17 (58W) 190/50ZR17 (73W) TL 3.50 6.00 BT012 BT012 BT012SS BT012SS BT014 BT014 BT020 BT020 — —
ZX-10R (04-) 1000 120/70ZR17 (58W) 190/50ZR17 (73W) TL 3.50 6.00 — — BT012SS BT012SS BT014 BT014 BT020 BT020 — —
1000GTR 1000 120/70R 18 150/80 R16
GPZ1000RX 1000 120/80V 16 V270 150/80V 16 V270 TL 2.50 3.50 G527 G528 G527 G528
Z1000 (03-) 1000 120/70ZR17 (58W) 190/50ZR17 (73W) TL 3.50 6.00 BT019 BT012 BT012SS BT012SS BT014 BT014 BT020 BT020 — —
Z1000R / J 1000 3.25V 19 4PR 4.25V 18 4PR TL 1.85 2.50 — — #BT45V #BT45V — — #F:100/90V19,#R:120/90V18
ZX-10 1000 120/70VR17 V280 160/60VR18 V280 TL 3.50 4.50 (CY03) (CY04) *BT012SS #*BT012SS *BT57 *BT57 *BT020 *BT020 — — #R:150/70ZR18
T i r e  F i t m e n t  2 0 0 5  /  K A W A S A K I
NOTICE :
• While every effort has been made to maintain the accuracy, please make sure to check the owners manual for correct tire sizes.
• For some motorcycles, the tire sizes are "recommended" ones and may differ from the original tire sizes of motorcycle.
• Bridgestone cannot accept the claims from the below list.
# means the change in tire size
Jun.28. 2005
2
KAWASAKI
ROAD SPORT
AMERICAN
MODEL cc
TIRE SIZE (Original Equipment)
FRONT REAR
TL/TT
Original Equipment
FRONT REAR
EXEDRA / OTHERS
FRONT REAR
NOTE
MODEL cc
TIRE SIZE (Original Equipment)
FRONT REAR
TL/TT
RIM
FRONT REAR
Original Equipment
FRONT REAR
RACE TYPE
BATTLAX
FRONT REAR
SPORT TYPE
FRONT REAR
TOURING TYPE
FRONT REAR
CYROX / EXEDRA etc.
NOTE
FRONT REAR
OFF ROAD
MODEL cc
TIRE SIZE (Original Equipment)
FRONT REAR
TL/TT
Original Equipment
FRONT REAR
GRITTY
FRONT REAR FRONT REARFRONT REAR
TRAIL WING
FRONT REAR
BATTLE WING
NOTE
ELIMINATTER 125 125 90/90-17 49P 130/90-15 66P TT — — — G508
Z250LTD <BELT DRIVE> 250 90/90-19 52S 120/90-16 63S TT — — L303 <G514>
ELIMINATTER 250LX 250 100/90-17 55S 140/90-15 70S TT (G527) G524 — —
ELIMINATTER 250SE 250 100/90-17 55S 140/90-15 70S TL — — G527 G524
ELIMINATTER 250V 250 120/80-17 61S 160/80-15 74S TL G701 <G702> — —
EN400 400 100/90-19 57S 140/90-15 70S TL G523 G524 — —
ELIMINATTER 400LX 400 100/90-18 56H 150/80-15 70H TT L303 G546 — —
ELIMINATTER 400SE 400 100/90-18 56H 150/80-15 70H TL — — L303 G546
VULCAN 400 (-93) 400 100/90-19 57S 140/90-15 70S TL G523 G524 — —
VULCAN 400 (94) 400 100/90-19 57S 140/90-15 70S TT G523 G524 — —
VULCAN 400 (95-) 400 80/90-21 48H 140/90-16 71H TT L307 G544 — —
VULCAN CLASSIC (99-) 400 130/90-16 67H 140/90-16 71H TT — — G703 G702
VULCAN DRIFTER (00-) 400 130/90-16 67H 140/90-16 71H TT — — G703 G702
VZ750 TWIN 750 100/90-19 57H 150/90-15 74H TL L309 G526 — —
ELIMINATTER 750 750 100/90-18 56H 160/80-15 74H TL — — L303 —
VULCAN 800 800 80/90-21 48H 140/90-16 71H TT L307 G544 — —
VULCAN 800 CLASSIC (99-) 800 130/90-16 67H 140/90-16 71H TT G703 G702 — —
VULCAN 800 DRIFTER (99-) 800 130/90-16 67H 140/90-16 71H TT G703 G702 — —
VN-15 <VULCAN88> 1500 100/90-19 57H 150/90-15 74H TL L309 G526 — —
VULCAN 1500 CLASSIC 1500 130/90-16 67H 150/80-16 71H TT G703 G702 — —
VULCAN 1500 CLASSIC TOURER (00-) 1500 150/80-16 71H 150/80B16 71H TL <G703E> G702 — —
VULCAN 1500 CLASSIC TOURER (98-) 1500 150/80-16 71H 150/80-16 71H TL <G703E> G702 — —
VULCAN 1500 DRIFTER 1500 130/90-16 67H 150/80-16 71H TT G703 G702 — —
VULCAN 1500 MEANSTREAK (02-) 1500 130/70R17 62H 170/60R17 72H TL BT020 BT020 *G851 *G850
VULCAN CLASSIC Fi (01-) 1500 130/90-16 67H 150/80B16 71H TT G703 G702 — —
VULCAN 1600 CLASSIC  (03-) 1600 130/90-16 67H 170/70B16 75H TL G721 G722 — —
VN2000(04-) 2000 150/80R16 71V 200/60R16 79V TL BT020 BT020 — —
KSR110 (02-) 110 100/90-12 100/90-12
KDX125SR 125 70/100-21 44P 4.10-18 4PR TT TW49 TW50 #TW301 TW302 #ED03 ED04 #F:2.75-21
KMX125 125 2.75-21 45P 4.10-18 59P TT TW25 TW44 BW201 BW202 TW301 TW302 #ED663/661 — ED03 ED04 #F:90/90-21
KDX200SR 200 80/100-21 51P 100/90-19 57P TT — — #BW201 — TW61 — #ED663/661 — #ED03 — #F:90/90(2.75)-21
KMX200 200 3.00-21 51P 4.60-17 62P TT — — BW201 — TW301 TW302 #ED663/661 — ED03 — #F:90/90-21
KDX220SR 220 3.00-21 51P 4.60-18 63P TT — — BW201 BW202 TW301 TW302 #ED663/661 #ED668/660 ED03 ED04 #F:90/90-21  #R:120/90-18
250TR(02-) 250 90/90-19 110/90-18 #BW202 #TW15 #TW302 #ED04 #F:2.75-19, #R:120/80 (4.60)-18
D- D-TRACKER 250 110/70-17 54H 130/70-17 62H TT — — — — — — — — — — BT-39 or BT-45 POSSIBLE
KDX250SR 250 80/100-21 51P 4.60-18 63P TT TW51 TW52 #1BW201 BW202 #1TW302 TW302 #2ED663/661 #2ED668/660 ED03 ED04 #1F:3.00-21, #2F:90/90-21  #2R:120/90-18
KL250R 250 3.00-21 51P 4.60-17 62P TT — — BW201 — TW301 TW302 #ED663/661 — ED03 — #F:90/90-21
KLE250 ANHERO 250 3.00-21 51S 120/80-17 61S TT — — BW201 — — *TW36 #ED663/661 — ED03 — #F:90/90-21
KLX250SR / ES 250 3.00-21 51P 4.60-18 63P TT — — BW201 BW202 TW301 TW302 #ED663/661 #ED668/660 ED03 ED04 #F:90/90-21  #R:120/90-18
Super SHERPA 250 2.75-21 45P 4.10-18 59P TT TW301 TW302 BW201 BW202 TW301 TW302 #ED663/661 — ED03 ED04 #F:90/90-21
KLE400 400 90/90-21 54S 130/80-17 65S TT — — — — — TW42 — — — — BT-45 POSSIBLE
KLE400 400 90/90-21 54H 130/80R17 65H TT TW101 TW152 — — — TW152 — — — —
KL600R TENGAI 600 90/90-21 54S 130/80-17 65S TT — — — — — TW42 — — — — BT-45 POSSIBLE
KLR650 650 90/90-21 54S 130/80-17 65S TT — — — — — TW42 — — — — BT-45 POSSIBLE
GPZ1100 1100 110/90V 18 61V 130/90V 17 68V TL 2.15 2.75 (L303) (G508) BT45V BT45V — —
GPZ1100 / ABS (95-) 1100 120/70ZR17 (58W) 170/60ZR17 (72W) TL 3.50 5.00 BT54 BT54 BT012SS BT012SS BT014 BT014 BT020 BT020 — —
Z1100GP 1100 3.25V 19 4PR 4.25V 18 4PR TL 1.85 2.50 (L303) (G506) #BT45V #BT45V — — #F:100/90V19,#R:120/90V18
ZRX1100/II 1100 120/70ZR17 (58W) 170/60ZR17 (73W) TL 3.50 5.00 BT57 BT57 BT012SS BT012SS BT014 BT014 BT020 BT020 — —
ZZ-R1100 / ZX-11 <C> 1100 120/70VR17 V290 170/60VR17 V290 TL 3.50 5.50 — — — — — — — — — —
ZZ-R1100 / ZX-11 <D 97 Model~> 1100 120/70ZR17 (58W) 180/55ZR17 (73W) TL 3.50 5.50 BT57 BT57 BT012SS BT012SS BT014 BT014 BT020 BT020 — —
ZZ-R1100 / ZX-11 <D> 1100 120/70ZR17 (58W) 180/55ZR17 (73W) TL 3.50 5.50 BT50 BT50 BT012SS BT012SS BT014 BT014 BT020 BT020 — —
ZEPHYR 1100 1100 120/70- 18 59V 160/70- 17 73V TL 3.00 4.50 G601 G602 G601 G602
ZEPHYR 1100RS 1100 120/70- 18 59V 160/70- 17 73V TT 3.00 4.50 G601 G602 G601 G602
ZEPHYR 1100 (03-) 1100 120/70ZR18 160/70ZR17 TL 3.00 4.50
ZRX1200/R/S (01-) 1200 120/70ZR17 (58W) 180/55ZR17 (73W) TL 3.50 5.50 BT020 BT020 BT012SS BT012SS BT014 BT014 BT020 BT020 — —
ZX-12R (02-) 1200 120/70ZR17 (58W) 200/50ZR17 (75W) TL 3.50 6.00 BT012 BT012 BT012SS BT014 BT014 BT020 BT020 — —
ZZ-R1200(02-) 1200 120/70ZR17 (58W) 180/55ZR17 (73W) TL 3.50 5.50 BT020 BT020 BT012SS BT012SS BT014 BT014 BT020 BT020 — —
NINJYA ZX-12R (00-) 1200 120/70ZR17 (58W) 200/50ZR17 (75W) TL 3.50 6.00 BT011 BT010 BT012SS BT014 BT014 BT020 BT020 — —
Z1300 1300 110/90V 18 61V 130/90V 17 68V TL 2.15 3.00 — — BT45V BT45V — —